
CUT4 WASHABLE VIVID GUARD BEAT UP RUBBING

PACKAGING
1 pair in a bag
120 pairs in a carton

RECOMMEND INDUSTRIES

STANDARDS

MATERIAL
Liner:
Polyester, Stainless steel, Other

Coating:
Nitrile

Seamless knit designed to prevent irritation.

Nitrile coating provides high level of durability and tactility.

Original ergonomic design provides superior comfort long time.

Keep function after washing.

HAGANE Coil technology realizes innovative combination of 
excellent cut performance and tactility.

S-TEX 350

Automotive, Machinery & Equipment,
Glass & Building materials,
Construction, Oil & Chemical

Link to a website.

www.showaglove.co.jp/asia
565 TOHORI, HIMEJI HYOGO 670-0802 JAPAN

DETAILS

7/S

8/M

9/L

10/XL

SIZE COLOR LENGTH

Green

Green

Green

Green

24cm

25cm

26cm

27.5cm

CAT.II

EN 388:2003

3443


